Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DIGITALAES / EBU
Digital Ready!
Ordering Information
Type No. of
Part Number of Jack Jacks Description
MTPH48K1NS MT 48 1.75" High front panel, 4’ Harness,
3.5" High back panel, normals strapped
MTPH48K1NO MT 48 1.75" High front panel, 4’ Harness,
3.5" High back panel, normals brought out
MTPH48K3NS MT 48 3.5" High front panel, 4’ Harness,
3.5" High back panel, normals strapped
MTPH48K3NO MT 48 3.5" High front panel, 4’ Harness,
3.5" High back panel, normals brought out
MTPH48K3SNO MT 48 3.5" High front panel, 4’ Harness, 3.5" High
back panel, sleeve normals brought out
TTPH96K1NS TT 96 1.75" High front panel, 4’ Harness,
3.5" High back panel, normals strapped
TTPH96K1NO TT 96 1.75" High front panel, 4’ Harness,

DIGITALAES / EBU
Digital Ready!
Ordering Information
Part Number Type of Jack No. of Jacks Description
MTP48K1NS MT 48 1.75" High, normals strapped
MTP48K3NS MT 48 3.5" High, normals strapped
MTP48K1NO MT 48 1.75" High, normals brought out
MTP48K3NO MT 48 3.5" High, normals brought out
MTP48K3SNO MT 48 3.5" High, sleeve normals out
The MTP Series was developed with the AES/EBU digital standard in mind.
All versions are made with 110 Ohm cabling inside as a standard. Available in
a wide variety of configurations.
MTP48K3NO

maximum
Current Rating: 100 milliamps
Ordering Information
Part Number Type of Jack No. of Jacks Description
TTPW96K1NN TT 96 1.75" High, non-normals
TTPW96K1HN TT 96 1.75" High, half normals
TTPW96K1NS TT 96 1.75" High, normals strapped
TTPW96K3NN TT 96 3.5" High, non-normals
TTPW96K3HN TT 96 3.5" High, half normals
TTPW96K3NS TT 96 3.5" High, normals strapped
The TTPW96K Series was developed with the AES/EBU digital standard in mind.
As a standard, the TTPW96K utilizes 110 Ohm cabling inside.
DIGITALAES / EBU
Digital Ready!
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information

polyester
TTP96K Patchkit Series
Ordering Information
Part Number Type of Jack No. of Jacks Description
TTP96K1FN TT 96 1.75" High, full normals
TTP96K1HN TT 96 1.75" High, half normal
TTP96K1NN TT 96 1.75" High, no normals
TTP96K3FN TT 96 3.5" High, full normals
TTP96K3HN TT 96 3.5" High, half normals
TTP96K3NN TT 96 3.5" High, no normals
The TTP96K Patchkit Series offers the end user a rugged cable tray to support
rear cabling. Heavy duty construction takes weight off the back of the jacks for
increased reliability. Available in 1.75" or 3.5" height versions.
Mechanical

megohms maximum
MT48K/MT52K Patchkit Series
Ordering Information
Part Number Type of Jack No. of Jacks Height Description
MT48K1NS MT 48 1.75" Normals strapped
MT48K1FN MT 48 1.75" Full normals
MT48K1HN MT 48 1.75" Half normals
MT48K1NN MT 48 1.75" No normals
MT52K1NS MT 52 1.75" Normals strapped
MT52K1FN MT 52 1.75" Full normals
MT52K1HN MT 52 1.75" Half normals
MT52K1NN MT 52 1.75" No normals
MT48K3FN MT 48 3.5" Full normals
MT48K3HN MT 48 3.5" Half normals
MT48K3NN MT 48 3.5" No normals
MT52K3FN MT 52 3.5" Full normals
MT52K3HN MT 52 3.5" Half normals
MT52K3NN MT 52 3.5" No normals
The MT48/52K  Patchkit Series offers the end user a rugged cable tray to support
rear cabling. Heavy duty construction takes weight off the back of the jacks for
increased reliability. Available in 1.75" or 3.5" height versions.
MT52K1FN
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: